Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Raistrick - (891240) - Grantham SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

:115.89
116.24
:116.28
116.29
116.29
:117.07
117.34
117.67
118.11
:118.14
119.51
:20.01
:24.63
24.67
124.83
124.92
126.19
:27.69
129.32
:129.94
:32.05
:33.26
:33.37
:37.34
:37.79

:39.93

AN 4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412
407
406
406
406
394
390
385
378
378
359
352
297
297
295
294
281
267
253
248
231
222
221
195
192
180

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

I T m I I T I I T

I T T I ™

Date

18/06/17
29/10/17
12/06/16
23/01/16
12/11/16
22/11/15
20/01/18
05/07/15
21/01117
25/10/15
02/05/15
19/10/14
04/01/15
28/06/15
21/03/15
12/07/14
03/05/14
05/01/14
22/03/14
20/10/13
29/09/13
03/03/13
10/11/13
13/07/13
04/05/13
16/06/13

4744040

Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Grantham Club Championships

Grantham Club Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Grantham Club Championships

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Grantham Club Championships 2015

31st Tulip Open Meet

Grantham SC Winter Club Championships
Boston 10th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

Boston 9th Open Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Retford SC Early Bird Meet

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships

Grantham Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

Retford SC Annual Open Meet

U imamla Vodamnn Olmcdk Maniimn [ R Y P

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Louth
Retford
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding

Sheffield

[ PO,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 4

3
Grantham 2

4
Grantham 2

4
Grantham 3

4

3

3

2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 4
Grantham 2
Grantham 4
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3

Ao

~'Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1

1

Swims in Date Order

H42.01
:43.67
:48.51

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

117.34
116.24
:115.89
118.11
116.29
:116.28
:116.29
:117.07
:118.14
117.67
124.67
119.51
:24.83
:24.63
:20.01
124.92
126.19
129.32
:27.69
:33.37
:29.94
:32.05
:37.34
:39.93
:37.79
:33.26
42.51
:48.51
:43.67

10/
161
141

WA Pts

390
407
412
378
406
406
406
394
378
385
297
359
295
297
352
294
281
253
267
221
248
231
195
180
192
222
167
141

161

H

Round

rI r T I T I I T I I T

m I T m I I I mMm I I T I T

-n

m I I

/e
04/03/12
24/06/12

Date

20/01/18
29/10117
18/06/17
21/01117
12/11/16
12/06/16
23/01/16
22/11/15
25/10/15
05/07/15
28/06/15
02/05/15
21/03/15
04/01/15
19/10/14
12/07/14
03/05/14
22/03/14
05/01/14
10/11/13
20/10/13
29/09/13
13/07/13
16/06/13
04/05/13
03/03/13
1711112
24/06/12
04/03/12

LINCUIN vuiddis Orivit Louise wpell ivieet
Lincolnshire County Championships

Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Grantham Club Championships
Grantham Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Grantham Club Championships
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Boston 10th Open Meet

Grantham SC Winter Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Boston 9th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Retford SC Early Bird Meet

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

Qrdariidaiin
Louth

Sheffield

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Retford
Grantham
Grantham
Sheffield
Spalding
Louth
Grantham
Sheffield

Louth

Pag§2/2

Qrdriiiarn
Grantham 2
Grantham 3

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 4
Grantham 3
Grantham 2

3

4

4

3
Grantham 3

2

3

4
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 4
Grantham 3
Grantham 4
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



