Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Raistrick - (891240) - Grantham SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:15.89	412	Н	18/06/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:16.24	407	Н	29/10/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:16.28	406	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:16.29	406	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:16.29	406	Н	12/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:17.07	394	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:17.34	390	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:17.67	385	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:18.11	378	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:18.14	378	Н	25/10/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:19.51	359	F	02/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:20.01	352	Н	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
1:24.63	297	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:24.67	297	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:24.83	295	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:24.92	294	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:26.19	281	F	03/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:27.69	267	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:29.32	253	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
1:29.94	248	F	20/10/13	Retford SC Early Bird Meet	Retford	Grantham	3
1:32.05	231	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:33.26	222	Н	03/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
1:33.37	221	Н	10/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:37.34	195	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:37.79	192	F	04/05/13	South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:39.93	180	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Grantham	3
yright 202	4	ш	17/11/10	Lincoln Wilsons Chart Cauras Onen Most	Crantham	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.42.01	10/	п	1//11/14	LINCOIN VUICANS SHORL COURSE OPEN MIEEL	Granmani	Оганшаш	Page 2 / 2
1:43.67	161	Н	04/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
1:48.51	141	F	24/06/12	Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Grantham	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.34	390	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:16.24	407	Н	29/10/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:15.89	412	Н	18/06/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:18.11	378	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:16.29	406	Н	12/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:16.28	406	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:16.29	406	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:17.07	394	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:18.14	378	Н	25/10/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:17.67	385	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:24.67	297	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:19.51	359	F	02/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:24.83	295	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:24.63	297	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:20.01	352	Н	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
1:24.92	294	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:26.19	281	F	03/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:29.32	253	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
1:27.69	267	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:33.37	221	Н	10/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:29.94	248	F	20/10/13	Retford SC Early Bird Meet	Retford	Grantham	3
1:32.05	231	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:37.34	195	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:39.93	180	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Grantham	3
1:37.79	192	F	04/05/13	South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:33.26	222	Н	03/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
1:42.51	167	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:48.51	141	F	24/06/12	Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Grantham	3
1:43.67	161	Н	04/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS